Client: Village of Buffalo Grove

Project: 2020 Sidewalk Improvements Project

GHA Project No: 4798.049

Project Manager: Leo Morand, PE

Bid Opening Date: 10:30 AM, February 27, 2020

Bid Opening Location: 50 Raupp Boulevard, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

	1100.010			<u> </u>	50 Raupp Boulevard, Bullalo Grove, IL 60089						. 00009
						BID TABULATION					
				Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost		Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. Skokie, IL 60076		Globe Construction, Inc. Addison, IL 60101		Suburban Concrete Mundelein, IL 60060	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20101200	Tree Root Pruning	130.0	EA	\$80.00	\$10,400.00	\$65.00	\$8,450.00	\$75.00	\$9,750.00	\$300.00	\$39,000.00
35101400	Aggregate Base Course, Type B	120.0	TN	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
42300200	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6 Inch	20.0	SY	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
42400200	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 Inch	28,000.0	SF	\$5.50	\$154,000.00	\$6.50	\$182,000.00	\$6.20	\$173,600.00	\$5.50	\$154,000.00
44000200	Driveway Pavement Removal	110.0	SY	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00
44000500	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	150.0	FT	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
44000600	Sidewalk Removal	28,000.0	SF	\$1.50	\$42,000.00	\$1.00	\$28,000.00	\$1.00	\$28,000.00	\$1.50	\$42,000.00
70102620	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1.0	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
70102640	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1.0	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Z0004510	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 3"	100.0	SY	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$79.00	\$7,900.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
-	General Landscape Restoration (Special)	4,800.0	SY	\$8.00	\$38,400.00	\$2.00	\$9,600.00	\$5.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$48,000.00
-	Detectable Warnings (Furnished By Others)	80.0	SF	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$29.00	\$2,320.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00
-	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type Varies (Abutting Existing Pavement)	150.0	FT	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00

Total Bid: \$270,750.00 \$245,401.00 \$262,520.00 \$315,650.00